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Wesley Beddard,  
Associate Vice President Programs 919-807-7098  beddardw@nccommunitycolleges.edu       
 Transfer Advisory Committee: 
       Comprehensive Articulation Agreement 
 Independent Transfer Advisory Committee: 
 Independent Comprehensive Articulation Agreement 

 
Lisa Eads, Director 919-807-7133 eadsl@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Arts and Sciences (College Transfer) 
 Career and College Promise 

Cooperative Innovative High School Programs 
Colleague Combined Course Library (Curriculum Courses) 
Colleague Programs of Study  
Educational Contracts 
Instructional Service Agreements (Level III) 
Educational Catalog 

  
Lori Byrd, Associate Director 919-807-7118 byrdl@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Biological and Chemical Technologies  
 Health Sciences 
 
Hilmi Lahoud, Senior Program Administrator 919-807-7116 lahoudh@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
 Business Technologies 
 Alignment Project Manager 
 System Conference Coordinator 
      
Frank Scuiletti, Senior Program Administrator  919-807-7114 scuilettif@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Construction Technologies 
 Engineering Technologies 
 Industrial Technologies 
 Transportation Systems Technologies 
 Work-Based Learning 
  
Mary Olvera, Program Coordinator 919-807-7120 olveram@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
 Agricultural and Natural Resources Technologies 
 Commercial and Artistic Production Technologies 
        Public Service Technologies including, but not  
        limited to: 
  Early Childhood Technology 
        Cosmetology 
        Foodservice Technology 
  General Occupational Technology 
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Michelle Lair, Program Coordinator 919-807-7227 lairm@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Career and College Promise: 
      Career and Technical Education 
         
Tracy McPherson,  
Director, Public Safety Training Programs 919-807-7117 mcphersont@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Public Service Technologies: 
 Criminal Justice Technology/BLET 
       Public Safety Administration 
 
Tonya Clark, EMS Training Specialist 828-545-5061 clarkt@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Public Service Technologies:   
 Emergency Medical Science 
       Emergency Medical Science (Diploma) 
 
Kenny Weatherington, Fire/Rescue and  
Emergency Management Training Specialist 252-291-6341 weatheringtonk@nccommunitycolleges.edu  
 Public Service Technologies:   
 Emergency Management  
       Fire Protection Technology 
 
Terrence McDonald, Curriculum Compliance Coordinator  919-807-7113 mcdonaldt@nccommunitycolleges.edu
 Colleague Combined Course Library:  
       Curriculum Courses   
 Colleague Troubleshooting:  
       Curriculum Courses/Programs of Study 
 
Gail Robertson, Academic Programs Assistant 919-807-7115 robertsong@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
       State Board of Community Colleges (SBCC) 
 
Nedra Dixon, Academic Programs Assistant 919-807-7129 dixonn@nccommunitycolleges.edu 
 Curriculum Course Review Committee (CCRC) 
  

 
 
 

There are over 275 curriculum programs under 11 program areas.  For a complete list of each curriculum 
program and contact person, visit Section 7 of the Curriculum Procedures Reference Manual. 
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